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Proposed Front Elevation - South
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Proposed Rear Elevation - North
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Proposed Side Elevation - East
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Proposed Rear Elevation - North
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PLAN KEY
Scale: 1:5001

MATERIAL KEY

1. Brick
2. Black stained timber cladding
3. Zinc standing seam roof
4. Aluminium/zinc coping
5. Zinc rainwater goods
6. Glazed aluminium window or door
7. Solid timber door
8. Obscured glazing
9. Natural timber cladding
10. Glazed timber window or door
11. Wildflower green roof


	440_Timmy's Lane_PL2001_Proposed Elevations_A_
	1/2003
	1/2001
	1/2002
	4/2001
	5/2001
	2/1003


